Differential/New Inde

NAME Forw Old Index(18)
ALLEN, STEVE L] 15.2
ANDRESS, TOM L] 25.8
ARCHAMBAULT, DENI U 21.4
ASTLES, CHRIS L] 10.8
BAZINET, ROBERT U 15.0
BERTHELOT, RICK U/ 15.6
BERTHELOT, WAYNE U 7.0
BISSAILLON, JAMES U 7.0
BOYER, DILLAN L] 24.0
BOYER, SHANE L] 21.8
BRICK, KYLE N 6.2
CAIN, KEVIN L] 10.0
CAMPBELL, JOHN Ul 10.8
CARLSON, ERIK U 16.4
CHIBLOW, JAcoB U 7.2
CHIBLOW, PAUL L] 15.4
CHIBLOW, ROBERT U 21.2
CHIBLOW, TONY L] 10.0
CHOW, MARSHALL U] 21.8
CLEARY, FRED L] 15.8
COMMANDA, TAYLOR U 16.8
CUDMORE, SHAWN [ 4.2
CURTIS, KEN L] 24.2
DEGRAW, CONOR U 17.1
DEGRAW, JOE L] 8.2
DENIS, RYNE L] 26.2
DEVERELL, MARK U 7.4
DUBOIS, ANDRE 17.6
DUBOIS, GEORGES ¥ 31.2
DUBOIS, WILLIAM L 27.6
FOLZ-SCHELLEKENS, U 7.6
FRYER, TERRY L] 15.6

June 12, 2024

SCORE
51
61
50
50
46
44
46
47
53
48
43
43
43
47
43
45
52
42
51
52
53
42
49
57
39
52
42
44
55
58
51
45

ESC
49
52
48
47
45
44
46
47
49
46
42
43
41
47
42
45
47
42
48
48
50
42
47
52
39
50
42
44
52
53
48
45

Diff Jew Index(9)

11.7
14.3
10.9
10
8.3
7.5
9.2
10
11.7
9.2
5.8
6.6
4.9
10
5.8
8.3
10
5.8
10.9
10.9
12.6
5.8
10
14.3
3.2
12.6
5.8
10.2
17.8
151
10.9
8.3

7.6
12.9
8.9
5.4
7.5
7.8
3.5
4.5
11.7
10.6
3.1
5.1
52
8.2
3.6
7.6
8
5.1
10.8
8.2
8.4
2.1
10.8
12.3
3.9
12.9
3.7
8.8
16
13.9
3.8
7.6

Index(18)
15.2

25.8

17.8

10.8

15

15.6

23.4
21.2
6.2
10.2
104
16.4
7.2
15.2
16
10.2
21.6
16.4
16.8
4.2
21.6
24.6
7.8
25.8
7.4
17.6
32
27.8
7.6
15.2
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NAME

FULLERTON, MURRA
GAGNE, ANDREW
GAMBLE, GARY
GERRISH, JOHN
GIBSON, KEN
GIESLER, JESSIE
GIONETTE, DAKOTA
GIONETTE, FRANK
GIONETTE, KYLE
GUILLET, GERRY
HAGGER, RYAN
HORTON, CHAD
HORTON, DAN
JAGGARNATH, CHRIS
JENSEN, JERRY
JENSEN, ROSS
JEWETT, JOHN
KENNEPOHL, KYLE
KILWORTH, DOUG
KING, DYLAN

KING, KERRY

KING, TOM

LANDRY, MIKE
LEMIRE, MARC
LENDRUM, MARC
LUDGATE, IAN
MACDONALD, CRAIG
MACIVER, TYLER
MACLEOD, NATHAN
MAITLAND, ERIC
MASON, GREG
MENARD, ROBERT
MIDDAUGH, DANIEL
MITCHELL, DAVE

June 12, 2024

Forw Old Index(18)
13.2
19.0
35.6
134
31.8

LY

<] [

24.2
16.4
16.4
4.4
16.6
-2.4
17.0
154
25.7
13.2
27.0
21.2

S R N B

s e A B N O

23.4
26.4
114

8.6
17.1
15.2

4.0
12.2
20.4

7.6
19.4
12.2
18.0
194
20.0
19.6

8.2

O 4dJddouogoodnodndns

Ly

1 O

SCORE
45
46
63
53
51
55
52
51
41
41
34
51
45
54
49
62
56
54
48
48
42
41
46
42
81
54
45
58
45
43
61
49
50
41

ESC
44
46
54
51
49
48
47
49
41
41
34
49
45
49
49
54
51
51
48
48
40
41
46
42
54
51
45
51
45
43
52
47
49
40

Diff Jew Index(9)

7.5
9.2
19.7
13.4
14.9
10.9
10
11.7
4.9
7.3

11.7
8.3
11.7
11.7
16
13.4
13.4
14
10.9
4.1
4.9
9.2
5.8
16
13.4
8.3
13.4
8.3
6.6
14.3
13
11.7
4.1

6.7
9.3
17.8
7.1
15.6
11.7
8.5

2.2

-1.2
8.5
7.9
9.7
6.6
13.5
10.6
12.2
13.1

5.7

2.9
7.6

6.1
10.4
3.8
9.7
6.2
8.3
9.7
10.2
10.1
3.9

Index(18)
134
18.6
35.6
14.2
31.2
234

17
16
4.4
16
-2.4
17
15.8
194
13.2
27
21.2
24.4
26.2
11.4

5.8
15.2

12.2
20.8

7.6
19.4
12.4
16.6
194
20.4
20.2

7.8
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NAME Forw Old Index(18) SCORE ESC Diff Jew Index(9) Index(18)

MORNINGSTAR, GEO 13.8 40 40 6.3 6.6 13.2
MORNINGSTAR, JOEY L 16.2 49 49 11.7 8.3 16.6
MORNINGSTAR, TOBY L 28.0 51 49 11.7 9.7 19.4
MORTIMORE, KAYNE 15.4 43 43 6.6 7.3 14.6
NASHKAWA, WAAS| [ 13.2 52 46 9.2 6.9 13.8
NOEL, BILL U 13.8 81 54 16 7.3 14.6
NYMAN, FRED L] 12.0 46 45 8.3 6 12
O'HALLORAN, FRANK U 26.0 49 47 10 12 24
OLSON, BRIAN N 12.2 48 47 10 6.1 12.2
PATTERSON, ERROL 15.0 45 44  10.2 7.7 15.4
PAYETTE, LARRY L] 20.8 50 45 8.3 9.8 19.6
PITRE, ARMAND 33.6 50 48 14 16.5 33
PRITCHARD, MURRAY 25.4 62 52 17.8 12.8 25.6
QUENNEVILLE, RAYM 14.0 43 43 9.2 7 14
RAINVILLE, GERARD 26.8 48 47 13 13.2 26.4
RAINVILLE, RICK 22.2 49 47 13 111 22.2
RECALLA, TREVOR U 14.6 43 43 6.6 7.2 14.4
RECOLLET, GUY N 7.6 40 40 4.1 3.7 7.4
RENDELL, CHUCK 21.6 48 48 14 11.2 22.4
RUTLEDGE, KEVIN U 10.0 45 44 7.5 5.1 10.2
SALMINEN, DAVID U 16.4 50 47 10 8.2 16.4
SHAMAS, JOHN N 18.0 52 48 10.9 9.3 18.6
SIDOCK, DANIEL L] 9.4 40 39 3.2 4.3 8.6
SIDOCK, JONATHAN U 8.6 43 42 5.8 43 8.6
SPENCE, WAYNE 22.6 55 50  15.9 11.7 23.4
SPOONEY, CHRIS U] 12.0 44 44 7.5 6 12
ST JULES, DEAN N 12.0 47 46 9.2 6.4 12.8
ST JULES, ROBIN N 17.0 54 50 12.6 8.5 17
STJULES, ROYAL U 20.8 54 51 13.4 10.4 20.8
STOS, ALEX L] 4.0 45 43 6.6 2 4
STOS, PETER N 10.4 41 41 4.9 5 10
TURKIEWICZ, DARRE U 7.6 50 49 11.7 3.8 7.6
VALIQUETTE, YVON [ 10.6 51 48 10.9 5.3 10.6
VIEL, NICHOLAS N 33.4 55 51 13.4 15.5 31
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NAME

VINE, LUKE
WELSH, BRIAN
WHITE, TYLER
WHITLOCK, RYAN
WILTON, LLOYD
ZAGAR, CHRIS

June 12, 2024

Forw Old Index(18)

8.6
28.8
18.2
12.6
32.2
25.2

I & O 0O O O

SCORE
43
59
50
49
56
56

ESC
43
53
47
47
50
52

Diff New Index(9)

6.6 4.5
15.1 14.2
10 9.1
10 6.3
15.9 16
14.3 125

Index(18)
9

28.4

18.2

12.6

32

25
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